
 

 

KIDSCAPE After School Club,  
 

asckidscape@aolcom 

 

 

Weekly Fees 
 

 

Registration Fee   £25.00 

Second Child (Sibling)  £18.75 

 

Weekly Fee per child  £55.00 

Second Child (Sibling)  £41.25 

 

Per Session    £11.50 

Second Child (Sibling)  £8.62 

Late Notification of 

Sickness or Absence  £11.50 

 

Adv   Not Adv 

Holiday Club weekly fee  £95.00  £115.00 

Second Child (Sibling)  £67.50  £82.50 

 

Holiday Club Per Session £21.00  £25.00 

Second Child (Sibling)   £15.75  £18.25 

Late Notification of 

Sickness or Absence  £21.60  £25.00 

 

 

Contact No: For the purpose of Sickness or Absence 

07958 954 325 Or  01992 85 5225 
Late collection is charged at £5.00 for every 15 minutes 

Late payment of fees will incur fine of £1.00 per day 

Return for Extra Collection charge £5.00 per child 

Non Registered Attendance per Day £17.00 
    


